

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2388 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

HOWRAH DIST.PRI.SCHOOL COUNCIL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOURI SASMAL (PATRA) & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2389 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.
Mr. Hiran Dasai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel for the appellant has not filed application for substituted service in respect of unserved respondents. He is directed to take steps expeditiously within three weeks.

List the matter on 22-10-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar